Local Government Units, State Colleges and Universities, who are involved in the records 
management program of their respective offices. Attendance of interested participants 
shall be voluntaiy. 

The said activity will accommodate participants on a first-come-frrst-seived basis 
with a registration fee of Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 8,800.00) for Live­
In participants and Six Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 6,800.00) for Live-Out 
participants. Payment in cash or check shall be payable only to the Philippine Association 
of Records Officers and Archivists, Inc. (Strictly No Abbreviations). 

For registration and other information, see attached communication letter.

[...]

it from the Notional Government Agencies, Local Government Units, State Colleges and Universities, who ore 
involved in the records management program of their respective offices. 

The said activity will accommodate participants on a first-come-first-served basis with a registration fee of Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (Php 8,800.00) for Live-In participants and Six Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos 
(Php 6,800.00) for Uve-Out participants. Payment in cash or check shall be payable only to the Philippine 
Association of Records Officers and Archivists, Inc. (Strictly No Abbrevioflom). To ensure that slots are held for 
interested participants, we would be very grateful if you could confirm your attendance ahead of time via the